Cisco 8800 Series IP Phone
Datasheet
ROUTER-SWITCH.COM 1
CONTENT
Overview .............................................................................................................................................. 2
Appearance .......................................................................................................................................... 2
Key Features and Benefits .................................................................................................................... 3
Product Specifications .......................................................................................................................... 3

◦   FCC Part 15.247 (CFR 47)
◦   FCC Part 2.1093 (BT RF Exposure TR)
◦   RSS-102 (BT RF Exposure TR)
◦   RSS-210
◦   EN 300.328
◦   EN50385 (BT RF Exposure TR)
◦   EN 301-489-1
◦   EN 301-489-17
◦   EN 301-893
◦   NCC LP0002
◦   Korea (RRL No. 2006-128, RRL No. 2006-129)
●  Japan Bluetooth GFSK/EDR
ROUTER-SWITCH.COM 13
CISCO IP PHONE 8800 SERIES BASIC ORDERING INFORMATION
Part # Product Description
CP-8811-3PCC-K9= Cisco IP Phone 8811 shipped with multiplatform phone firmware
CP-8831-3PCC-K9= Cisco IP Phone 8831 shipped with multiplatform phone firmware
CP-8841-3PCC-K9= Cisco IP Phone 8841 shipped with multiplatform phone firmware
CP-8851-3PCC-K9= Cisco IP Phone 8851 shipped with multiplatform phone firmware
CP-8861-3PCC-K9= Cisco IP Phone 8861 shipped with multiplatform phone firmware
CP-BEKEM-3PCC= Cisco IP Key Expansion Module for multiplatform phones
Part Numbers for Remote Configuration:
Notes:
●  Available via drop ship orders only. These part numbers are not available from Tier-2
distribution warehouse stocking inventory.
CP-8811-3PC-RC-K9= Cisco IP Phone 8811 shipped with multiplatform phone firmware, for
remote configuration
CP-8841-3PC-RC-K9= Cisco IP Phone 8841 shipped with multiplatform phone firmware, for
remote configuration
CP-8851-3PC-RC-K9= Cisco IP Phone 8851 shipped with multiplatform phone firmware, for
remote configuration
CP-8861-3PC-RC-K9= Cisco IP Phone 8861 shipped with multiplatform phone firmware, for
remote configuration
Part Numbers for gift boxes that contain the phone along with the Power Cube and Cord:
Notes:
●  Available in May 2017 and in the USA and Canada only.
CP-8811-3PW-NA-K9= Cisco IP Phone 8811 shipped with multiplatform phone firmware, and
with a Power Cube and a power cord for North America
ROUTER-SWITCH.COM 14
Part # Product Description
CP-8821-3PW-NA-K9= Cisco IP Phone 8821 shipped with multiplatform phone firmware, and
with a Power Cube and a power cord for North America
CP-8841-3PW-NA-K9= Cisco IP Phone 8841 shipped with multiplatform phone firmware, and
with a Power Cube and a power cord for North America
CP-8861-3PW-NA-K9= Cisco IP Phone 8861 shipped with multiplatform phone firmware, and
with a Power Cube and a power cord for North America
CP-8811-K9 Cisco IP Phone CP-8811-K9, widescreen grayscale display, High-quality
Voice Communication, easy to use, cisco EnergyWise, cost-effective
CP-8821-K9 Cisco Wireless IP Phone 8821 is a ruggedized, resilient, and secure
802.11 wireless LAN handset that delivers cost-effective, on-premises,
comprehensive voice over wireless LAN (VoWLAN) communications
for the highly mobile in-campus worker.
CP-8831-K9= Cisco Unified IP Conference Phone 8831 base unit and control panel
CP-8841-K9 Cisco IP Phone CP-8841-K9, widescreen VGA, High-quality Voice
Communication, easy to use, cisco EnergyWise
CP-8845-K9 CP-8845-K9 Cisco 8800 IP Phone
CP-8851-K9 Cisco IP Phone CP-8851-K9, BYOD, widescreen VGA, Bluetooth, High-
quality Voice Communication
CP-8861-K9 Cisco IP Phone CP-8861-K9, BYOD, widescreen VGA, Wi-FI, Bluetooth,
High-quality Voice Communication
CP-8865-K9 CP-8865-K9 Cisco 8800 IP Phone
SOURCES
series/index.html?stickynav=1